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Environmental / Hospital Diffusers
Aluminum / Stainless Steel

MAFLOW

MAflow 
Standard Units

Tag:
 

Engineer:

Project:

Contractor: 

Date: 



Nominal Size - 3

Nominal Size +11
8

Nominal Size + 27
8

2

1
2 1

2

7
8

3

13

7
8

14 78 REF.

3
4 23

4
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Quarter Turn
Fastener
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2 1
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7
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5
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Quarter Turn
Fastener

Fixed Air
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Radius
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Radius
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Fixed Air
Pattern

Page:Dimensions are inRevision: Date: Inches 2 of 2C

Aluminum - Vertical Air Curtain - 2 Slots - Single Section - Surface Mount
Stainless Steel - Vertical Air Curtain - 2 Slots - Single Section - Surface Mount

AL-MAflow: Plenum  - H3003 Aluminum .050",

      Frame   - H3003 Aluminum .063". 
SS-MAflow: Plenum - 304 SS 20 Ga,

 Frame   - 304 SS 18 Ga.

AL-MAflow: Exterior - 01 - White Painted

Face Only

Interior  - Mill Finish

SS-MAflow: Exterior - 23 - Satin Polished

Interior  - Mill Smooth

Notes:  (check if provided)

MAflow (PPU)
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